
OFFERING MEMORANDUM

DAVITA DIALYSIS
716 DENBIGH BLVD, SUITES D1 & D2, NEWPORT NEWS, VIRGINIA



The information in this package has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are 
approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the 
property. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2025 Marcus Millichap
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Executive Summary
716 Denbigh Blvd, Suites D1 & D2, Newport News, VA 23608

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Price $1,542,000

Cap Rate 7.80%

Building Size 6,344 SF

Net Cash Flow 7.80% $120,296.79 

Year Built 1989

LEASE SUMMARY

Lease Type Leasehold (1) (2) (3)

Tenant Renal Treatment Centers Mid Atlantic, Inc.

Lease Commencement Date August 21, 2006

Lease Expiration Date August 20, 2029

Lease Term Remaining ±4 Years

Rental Increases 3% Annually

Renewal Options 2, 5 Year Options

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

Lease Years Annual Rent Cap Rate

Current – 8/20/2026  $120,296.79 7.80%

8/21/2026 – 8/20/2027  $123,905.69 8.04%

8/21/2027 – 8/20/2028  $127,622.86 8.28%

8/21/2028 – 8/20/2029  $131,451.55 8.52%

Base Rent $120,296.79

Net Operating Income $120,296.79

Total Return 7.80% $120,296.79

FOOTNOTES:

(1) Landlord responsible for repair and replacement of roof and structure.

(2) There is a 99 year Ground Lease in place with Mary Immaculate Hospital that expires in 2084.

(3) Mary Immaculate Hospital has Right of First Refusal on the Ground Lease.

      Please contact listing agent for additional information.
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MARY IMMACULATE
HOSPITAL

COLONY SQUARECOLONY SQUARE
MEDICAL OFFICE COMPLEXMEDICAL OFFICE COMPLEX

DENBIGH MEDICAL CENTER DENBIGH MEDICAL CENTER 
OFFICE COMPLEXOFFICE COMPLEX

24,000 CPD
DENBIGH BLVD

6,600 CPD
McMANUS BLVD
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DEMOGRAPHICS 1-mile 3-miles 5-miles

Property Description

Population

2028 Projection 11,192 76,379 148,520

2023 Estimate 11,102 76,092 147,121

Growth 2023 - 2028 0.81% 0.38% 0.95%

Households

2028 Projection 4,891 31,268 60,145

2023 Estimate 4,840 31,086 59,447

Growth 2023 - 2028 1.06% 0.59% 1.17%

Income

2023 Est. Average 
Household Income

$75,284 $75,527 $87,436

2023 Est. Median
Household Income

$62,874 $61,955 $67,950

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

	» ±4 Years Remaining on Lease with 3% Annual Rent Increases and Multiple Renewal 

Options

	» 147,121 Residents within a 5-Mile Radius - Growing Newport News Trade Area

	» Adjacent to Bon Secours Mary Immaculate Hospital (120+ Beds)

	» Located within the Denbigh Medical Center Office Complex

	» Average Household Income Exceeds $87,000 within the Surrounding Area

	» Immediate Proximity to Charter Senior Living of Newport News and Warwick Forest 

Retirement Community

	» Easily Accessible via Denbigh Boulevard (24,000 Cars per Day)
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DaVita Inc. is a Fortune 500® health care provider focused on transforming care delivery to improve quality of 

life for patients around the globe. The company is the largest provider of kidney care services in the U.S. and 

has been a leader in clinical quality and innovation for 20 years. Through DaVita Kidney Care, the company 

treats patients with chronic kidney failure and end stage renal disease. DaVita is committed to bold, patient-

centric care models, implementing the latest technologies and moving toward integrated care offerings for all.

As of September 30, 2024, DaVita serves 265,400 patients at 3,113 outpatient dialysis centers in the United 

States. The company also operates 453 outpatient dialysis centers in 13 countries outside of the U.S. DaVita 

has reduced hospitalizations, improved mortality, and worked collaboratively to propel the kidney care industry 

to adopt an equitable and high-quality standard of care for all patients, everywhere.

DAVITA.COM
Website

DENVER, CO
Headquarters

NYSE: DVA
Stock Symbol$

3,100+
Locations

Tenant Overview

MARCUS & MILLICHAP 6 // DaVita Dialysis



Property Photos
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Newport News is situated in southeastern Virginia, home to over 186,000 

residents. The city sits on a prime vantage point where the James River meets the 

Chesapeake Bay. Newport News runs approximately 23 miles along the James 

River and the Hampton Roads Harbor. It is located near Hampton, minutes from 

Williamsburg, and is a hour drive to Virginia Beach and the Atlantic Ocean.

The military is a key component of the city’s economy. Many residents are 

employed at the expansive Newport News Shipbuilding, the joint U.S. Air Force-

Army installation at Joint Base Langley-Eustis, and other military bases and 

suppliers.

The city’s historic sites, museums, and cultural facilities compliment the quality 

of life for Newport News residents and businesses. The city boasts more than 20 

public parks, as well as public boat ramps an recreation facilities. Newport News 

Park, one of the largest municipal parks in the country, has 8,000 acres along 

with two 18-hole golf courses.

< 1 Mile
to Bon Secours Mary 
Immaculate Hospital

15 Miles
to Langley Air Force 

Base

28 Miles
to Norfolk International 

Airport

44 Miles
to Virginia Beach

Location Overview
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NET LEASED DISCLAIMER
Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net Leased property as follows:
By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to treat the information contained herein regarding the lease terms as 
confidential and proprietary and to only use such information to evaluate a potential purchase of this net leased property. 

The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However, 
Marcus & Millichap has not and will not verify any of this information, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any 
investigation regarding these matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, warranty or representation whatsoever 
about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided.

As the Buyer of a net leased property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness 
of all material information before completing any purchase. This Marketing Brochure is not a substitute for your thorough 
due diligence investigation of this investment opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies any obligation to conduct a 
due diligence examination of this Property for Buyer.

Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not 
represent the current or future performance of this property. The value of a net leased property to you depends on factors 
that should be evaluated by you and your tax, financial and legal advisors. 

Buyer and Buyer’s tax, financial, legal, and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation 
of any net leased property to determine to your satisfaction with the suitability of the property for your needs. Like all 
real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal and financial advisors must 
request and carefully review all legal and financial documents related to the property and tenant. While the tenant’s past 
performance at this or other locations is an important consideration, it is not a guarantee of future success. Similarly, 
the lease rate for some properties, including newly-constructed facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be set based 
on a tenant’s projected sales with little or no record of actual performance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns are 
not guaranteed; the tenant and any guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent or property taxes, or may fail to comply with 
other material terms of the lease; cash flow may be interrupted in part or in whole due to market, economic, environmental 
or other conditions. Regardless of tenant history and lease guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his her own 

investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property and the value of any long-term lease, including 
the likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon the property, and the lease 
terms that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement tenant considering the location of the property, and 
Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use of the property. 

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be 
reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and it should not be made available to any other person or 
entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained 
herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees 
that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum. If you have no interest in the subject 
property at this time, please return this offering memorandum to Marcus & Millichap. 

This offering memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information 
to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information 
contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any 
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, 
the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, 
the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal 
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any 
tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in 
this offering memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not 
verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation 
regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of 
the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth 
herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property. 

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONTACT THE MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE 
DETAILS.

[ exclusively listed by ]

Offices Nationwide
www.marcusmillichap.com

Chris N. Lind
Senior Managing Director
602 687 6780
chris.lind@marcusmillichap.com

Scott Ruble
Director
602 687 6845
scott.ruble@marcusmillichap.com

Sean Lenchner
Director
602 687 6681
sean.lenchner@marcusmillichap.com

Zack House
Managing Director Investments
602 687 6650
zhouse@marcusmillichap.com

Josh Sciotto
Senior Director, Capital Markets
602 687 6647
josh.sciotto@marcusmillichap.com

Brian Hosey
Broker of Record
License: 0225247494

Mark J. Ruble
Executive Managing Director
602 687 6766
mruble@marcusmillichap.com


